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Schüler B männlich
1 Richter, Fabian 97 VSC Klingenthal 12 25 25 62
2 Radüchel, Tobias 96 VSC Klingenthal 8 10 15 20 45
3 Zeidler, Jakob 96 VSC Klingenthal 7 11 12 30
4 Bachmann, Kurt 96 VSC Klingenthal 1 10 10 21
5 Barz, Richard 97 LG Vogtland 0 3 8 11

Schüler B weiblich
1 Klier, Anne 95 LG Vogtland 25 25 20 70
1 Hendel, Helene-Therese 95 VSC Klingenthal 20 25 25 70
3 Dotzauer, Lisa 97 VSC Klingenthal 12 20 11 43

Schüler A männlich
1 Dick, Dustin 93 SV Günbach 25 25 25 75
2 Schlott, Riccardo 93 VSC Klingenthal 10 15 15 40
3 Wappler, Peter 94 SV Stützengrün 8 12 12 32

Schüler A weiblich
1 Richter, Sarah 93 VSC Klingenthal 10 25 25 60
2 Seyfferth, Denise 94 VSC Klingenthal 7 20 20 47

Jugend männlich
1 Dölling, Eric 91 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 Schneider, Philipp 90 SV Grünbach 7 20 15 42
3 Schaller, Marcus 91 VSC Klingenthal 8 12 11 31
4 Gruner, Daniel 92 SV Schönheide 1 3 11 15

Jugend weiblich
1 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 6 11 20 20 51
2 Körner, Stefanie 92 VSC Klingenthal 10 15 12 37

Frauen 20 - 39
1 Jakob, Anja 75 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 20 25 65
2 Kölbel, Sandra 73 VSC Klingenthal 15 12 15 42
3 Meckel, Sandra 71 Plauen 11 8 11 30

Frauen ab 40
1 Weißmann, Cordula 63 ESV Lok Zwickau 12 20 25 25 70
2 Geske, Mandy 66 Markneukirchen 15 25 15 55
3 Frisch, Angela 65 ESV Lok Adorf 7 15 15 20 50
4 Lehmann, Gabriele 42 ESV Lok Zwickau 5 10 11 26
5 Kosche, Kathrin 66 LG Vogtland 0 5 9 14

Männer 30 - 39
1 Wahl, Sven 71 TVR Rodewisch 4 12 12 12 36
2 Schneider, Steffen 70 LG Vogtland 11 11 10 32
3 Janischewski, Torsten 70 VSC Klingenthal 2 9 9 20
4 Mühlbauer, Falk 70 TVR Rodewisch 0 10 8 18

13. VOGTLANDCUP 2008

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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13. VOGTLANDCUP 2008
Männer 40 - 49

1 Meinhold, Rico 65 VRT Plauen 12 20 25 57
2 Schultheß, Torsten 68 Plauen 9 20 12 20 52
3 Röder, Jens 63 Tannenbergsthal 8 15 15 15 45
4 Wicht, Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 0 12 11 11 34
5 Trommler, Erik 63 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 1 8 9 18
5 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland 4 6 8 18

Männer 50 - 59
1 Tuch, Jürgen              56 FSV Meuselwitz            25 25 25 75
2 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 25 12 15 20 60
3 Schlenzig, Stephan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 20 20 15 55
4 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 7 11 11 29

Männer 65 - 69
1 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 Schneeberg 15 15 20 20 55
2 Gottschalck, Ulrich 41 SC Markneukirchen 12 15 15 42

Männer
1 Tuch, Jürgen              56 FSV Meuselwitz            20 15 15 50
2 Noritsch, Bob 86 SC Schöneck 10 11 12 33
3 Meinhold, Rico 65 VRT Plauen 9 8 8 25
4 Schultheß, Torsten 68 Plauen 1 12 4 7 23
5 Röder, Jens 63 Tannenbergsthal 0 8 6 6 20
6 Schlenzig, Stephan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7 5 0 12
7 Wicht, Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 0 4 3 4 11
8 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 2 2 2 6
9 Wahl, Sven 71 TVR Rodewisch 0 0 0 1 1

10 Janischewski, Torsten 70 VSC Klingenthal 0 0 0 0
10 Junghänel, Jens 64 LG Vogtland 0 0 0 0
10 Mühlbauer, Falk 70 TVR Rodewisch 0 0 0 0
10 Schneider, Steffen 70 LG Vogtland 0 0 0 0
10 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 0 0 0 0
10 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 Schneeberg 0 0 0 0
10 Trommler, Erik 63 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


